<3 HIAB

C-Service 3
Model:071 with JIC As fr.Ser.No 0710001 3600084
Chapter 8.1 High seat OLP High seat
3600084 - OLP High seat Pos Part No Description (O1VE141111%
1 3594823  HYDRAULIC PIPE 1
o ‘_ 2 9818961  VALVE 1
(- ‘\ 77 P 3 9965831  BANJO COUPLING 2
m o\ S ! ﬂ’ 4 9922229  SCREW 3
sl é{l% ” 5 9903844  WASHER M6 6
5 " @ F B i 6 3605639  HYDRAULIC PIPE 1
6= ) 7 3053741  ACTUATOR 2
: ! NI 8 3053717  ACTUATOR 1
\ |@J L] ' 9 3011097  NUT p
Il I4p | 114 bl | ' 10 3531481 HYDRAULIC PIPE 1
— 11 3900568  SPACING TUBE 1
= I .rm 12 3053733  COVER 1
13 3056678  SHAFT 1
! ; A 14 3056627  CYLINDER p
? . , 15 3011097  NUT p
"~ : 16 9938672 _ SUPPORT RING 1
H ' 26| (24 21
. \ le-a 17 9921397 O-RING 1
. | » 18 3056660  PISTON 1
N T \ 2| (2] [s0] [31] [a6][a2 i 19 9933310 O-RING 1
N\ (o] g [or e 20 9938702 SUPPORT RING 1
- 21 3056651  SPACING SLEEVE 1
od = 22 3059723  ROUND 1
I 7 i - 23 3037819  NUT 1
e . — 24 9917004  LOCKING NUT 1
8 25 9903861  WASHER M8 1
. ® 26 9914129  WASHER M12 2
: D 27 9963812  T-COUPLING 2 O
; /] 2 ke 28 3594807  HYDRAULIC PIPE 1 %
i K T = 29 9923837  SCREW 2 |
TP - 30 3531406  NIPPLE NS
380.9004 31 9803360  NIPPLE 4 |=
32 3594785  HYDRAULIC PIPE 1|8
33 3594777  HYDRAULIC PIPE 1|
34 9904042  SEAL WASHER 1 |
35 3598519  ANGLE NIPPLE 2 |9
36 3605655  HYDRAULIC PIPE 1 | S
37 3504719  NIPPLE b=
38 3531392  THROTTLE 1 g
39 9914611 NIFFPLE 1

2013-02-06

"
o)
«Q
(0]
-
[e]
=
N



<3 HIAB

C-Service 3
40 9912665 NUT 2
41 9908242 WASHER M5 2
42 3605647 HYDRAULIC PIPE 1
43 9824545 VALVE 1
2013-02-06 Page 2 of 2



